Skip to content
	Home
	Products	MOSFETs
	MOSFET Gate Drivers
	Modules
	SiC Diodes & Rectifiers
	Demonstration Boards
	Support	Document Library	Datasheets & SPICE Models	MOSFETs
	MOSFET Gate Drivers
	Modules
	SiC Diodes
	Demonstration Boards
	Application Guides
	Product Notifications
	New Product Announcements
	Webinars
	News
 Demonstration Boards
Demonstration Boards
Sort any column by clicking the column header.
	Image	Name	Description	Dimensions (L x W x H - in)	Datasheet
	DVRFD615X2-fullsize-600
	DVRFD615X2	The DVRFD615X2 Development Board provides an excellent platform for users to discover and experiment with the IXRFD615X2 MOSFET Driver IC in conjunction with one of our DE150 or DE275 RF Power MOSFETs.
Applicable Devices:
IXRFD615X2
DE150 Series
DE275 Series
	4.5 x 2 x .55
DVRFD615X2 Demonstration Board
	DVRFD630-631
	DVRFD630-631	The DVRFD63x 150/275 Development Board provides an excellent platform for users to discover and experiment with the IXRFD630 & IXRFD631 MOSFET Driver ICs in conjunction with one of our DE150/DE275 RF Power MOSFETs or use the DVRFD63x 375/475 to use our larger DE375/DE475 MOSFET packages.
Applicable Devices:
IXRFD630
IXRFD631
DE150 Series
DE275 Series
DE375 Series
DE475 Series
	4.5 x 2 x .55
DVRFD630-631 Dataheet
	DVRFM631
	DVRFM631	The DVRFM631DF18N50 and DVRFM631DF12N100 development boards are general purpose circuit boards designed to simplify the evaluation of the IXZ631DF18N50 500V 18A and IXZ631DF12N100 1000V 12A combination gate driver and MOSFET RF power modules, and to provide a building block for power circuit development.
Applicable Devices:
IXZ631DF18N50
IXZ631DF12N100
	4.5 x 2 x .55
DVRFM631 Datasheet
	PRF_1150_600
	PRF-1150	Designed for evaluation purposes, the PRF-1150 provides a reference for utilizing IXYSRF MOSFETs and driver in a Class E generator application producing 1kW of RF power in the ISM band at 13.56MHz.
Applicable Devices:
IXRFD630
DE275X2-102N06A-00
	6.76 x 3.1 x 2.7
PRF-1150 Datasheet and Class E Application Note
	See our Laser Diode Drivers & High Voltage Pulsers
	IXYSRF is a Littelfuse Company
 ©IXYS Colorado. All rights reserved.